

Galaxy Concrete Coatings Named Penntek National Dealer of the Year for 2023

Galaxy Concrete Coatings Named
National US Dealer of the Year for 2023

by Penntek Coatings - Taking Concrete Coatings Out of this World in Arizona and Indiana!

FISHERS, IN, US, January 31, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Galaxy Concrete Coatings, a leading



This award is a major milestone for Galaxy Concrete Coatings. We are thrilled to receive this recognition and look forward to the positive impact it will have on our team and customers in AZ and IN."

Jim Williams, CEO

concrete coating company, announced that they have been honored with the prestigious title of "National Dealer of the Year for 2023" by Penntek Coatings. This recognition reflects Galaxy Concrete Coatings' commitment to excellence in the concrete coating industry.

For Immediate Release

In a groundbreaking achievement, Galaxy Concrete Coatings has been named the "National Dealer of the Year for 2023" by Penntek Coatings. This accolade underscores Galaxy's exceptional performance, dedication to quality, and unwavering commitment to their <u>concrete coating</u>

customers in the Indiana and Arizona markets.

"This award is a major milestone for Galaxy Concrete Coatings. We are thrilled to receive this recognition and look forward to the positive impact it will have on our team and customers in AZ and IN, Galaxy Concrete Coatings' products and services set a new standard for excellence in the concrete coating industry for customers in Indiana and Arizona," said Jim Williams, CEO of Galaxy Concrete Coatings.

Galaxy Concrete Coatings products provide lasting durability and protection for concrete surfaces. To learn more, visit www.GalaxyConcreteCoatings.com or contact info@galaxyconcretecoatings.com.

For press inquiries, please contact: Rick Jacobs General Manager Galaxy Concrete Coatings Phone: (317) 516-1677

Email:

info@galaxyconcretecoatings.com

Website:

www.galaxyconcretecoatings.com

Rick Jacobs **Galaxy Concrete Coatings** +1 317-516-1677 email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok Other



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/682691354

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.